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2019 WAKEFIELD SCHOOL SILENT AUCTION LIST

Value will be shown as blank if this information was not provided

Donated By:
Alice Robinsan

Alice Robinson
Amanda Ledger

Ellis St Auto Repairs

Grant Stirling Photography
Grant Stirling Photography

Julie Stewart

Rose Shepard

Royce McGlashen Pottery
Sheree Ching

Sheree Ching

Sheree Ching

Annies

Annies

Annies

Appleby Farms
Bin Inn Richmond

Bunty Ladley

Bunty Ladley

Chia Sisters

FOOD BOX
Annies/Pics/Chia Sisters

FOOD BOX
Annies/Pics/Chia Sisters

FOOD BOX

Annies/Pics/Chia Sisters Mix

Mountain Valley Honey

Mountain Valley Honey

Mountain Valley Honey

Mountain Valley Honey

Mountain Valley Honey

Mountain Valley Honey

Pics Peanut Butter
Proper Crisps

Sealord Group Limited
Sealord Group Limited

Description:
A framed kereru woodcut print

A framed fantail woodcut print

A Framed Print of Wakefield picture produced for the 175th anniversary of school

Scooby-doo sign
Six Nelson/Nelson area prints (A3)

Six Nelson/Nelson area prints (A3)
An Qil on Linen contemporary painting-a large moody landscape

acrylic on canvas local rural landscape on bike track

A long Scroll Bowl

Acrylic paintings for children "donated by Sheree Ching" x 2
Acrylic paintings for children "donated by Sheree Ching" x 2
Acrylic paintings for children "donated by Sheree Ching" x 2
Three packs Annies 100% Fruit Bar Pieces 750g

Three packs Annies 100% Fruit Bar Pieces 750g

Three packs Annies 100% Fruit Bar Pieces 750g

5 x 470ml tubs icecream
Basket of assorted foods in recycling containers available from Bin Inn

3 dozen eggs

3 dozen eggs

Bottled by Sun fresh pressed juice, 4 flavours (3 bottles each flavour)

Annies 100% Fruit Bar Pieces, Pics Peanut Butter, 300g Chia Seeds

Annies 100% Fruit Bar Pieces, Pics Peanut Butter, 300g Chia Seeds

Annies 100% Fruit Bar Pieces, Pics Peanut Butter, 300g Chia Seeds

Beech Honeydew, Manuka Honey and Native Bush Honey

Autumn Gold, Manuka Honey and Clover Honey 250g of each

Beech Honeydew, Manuka Honey and Native Bush Honey 250g of each

Beech Honeydew, Manuka Honey and Native Bush Honey 2509 of each

Gift tray including three x 1kg Honey,

Gift tray including 8 x 500g Honey,

1kg tub Peanut Butter
Goodie bag full of crisps
24 x 95g Tuna Sensations, Sweet Thai Chilli flavour

24 x 95g Tuna Sensations Mayonnaise flavour

Value:
$70
$70

$250

$20
$60
$60

$1500

$80
$70
$70
$70
$75
$75
$75
$50

$100

$18
$18

$30

$65

$65

$65

$27

$27

$27

$27

$80

$80

$20
$50
$30
$30
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Sealord Group Limited
Seifried Estate

The Villa

Totara View Beer
Zeaberry

Awatere River Wines
Drummond & Etheridge

Gough Cat
Grace & Paige
Hair Raisers
Handwarmers
Handwarmers
Home-Lee
Matthews
Matthews
Matthews
Matthews

Pack Gear Go
Pack Gear Go
Paper Plus
Paper Plus
Paper Plus
Parent donation
Rachel piano teacher
Shoe Clinic
Shoe Clinic

Tom Watson - Music
lessons

Toyota
Village Cycles

Advanced I'national
Cleaning Services

Eyebright

First Aid Kit NZ
gsisafety.com

Guthrie Bowron

Julie Nevin

Key Industries

Key Industries

Logger's Shop Brightwater

Resene Richmond
Sue Ketel

The Copier Company

Salmon Sensations smoked flavour

6 bottles wine mixed

a gift basket

12 assorted 1.25litre bottles of craft beers
Blackcurrant powder 180G

2 bottles one pinot gris and one pinot noir
Model John Deere and charger, lights and sounds,1 mug, 2 caps

Warm water resistant hooded jacket XL

Pack of Beeswax wraps

Voucher for Cut and Blow Wave

1 pair of Adult Merino handwarmers

1 pair of Child Merino handwarmers

Voucher for $100

Nike Mens sunglasses

Cavalli Ladies sunglasses

Voucher and Bolle beach towel

Voucher and Serengeti toiletry bag

Red, orange striped matching beanie and scarf
Blue diamond matching beanie and scarf pack
Book "Scarfie Flats of Dunedin”

Book "MINDFOOD"

Book "The A to Z of WILDLIFE watching"

One giant second hand teddy bear

One Term of piano lessons for term 1 2020
Promotional tee shirt

Promotional tee shirt
4 x 30min guitar lessons, term one 2020

Car Shampoo, Premium liquid wax, cloth and sponge

Wethepeople Addict BMX bike

51 of each of Spray & Wipe, Total Washroom, Laundry Liquid 5|, Floor Cleaner
Garden statue

First Aid Kit

Roller, paint tray, drip sheet, masking tape, brush

Environmentally good clothes Pegs 2 packets

No Pests Ant Gift Pack: 225ml, No pests cap

No Pests Wasp Gift Pack includes No Pests Wasp lure 1L, dome and cap

1 lawnmower
Professional Paint Rolling Kit
High Gloss Floating "Handy Shelf"

Outdoor waterproof bluetooth speaker and suit holder

$30
$80
$80
$150
$35
$40

$120

$200
$20
$50
$20
$15
$100
$250
$185
$150
$150

$175
$50
$50

$100

$20
$980

$80
$237
$25

$60
$30

$69

$86

$400
$30
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Wakefield Pharmacy
Wakefield Pharmacy
Wakefield Pharmacy
WOW & Classic Car
McPherson & Bashford

My Bike

Pack Gear Go

Pack Gear Go

Pack Gear Go

Pack Gear Go

Pack Gear Go

Pack Gear Go

Farmlands
Farmlands
Goldpine Industries
Goldpine Industries
Ravensdown
Ravensdown

The Vet Centre
Wood Contracting 2014

Southfuels spring grove
Abel Tasman Aqua Taxi
Alistair Dephoff

Alistair Dephoff

Alistair Dephoff

Alistair Dephoff

Alistair Dephoff

Alistair Dephoff

Bay Landscapes

Bay Landscapes
Beyond Feet

Bridge Valley

Cable Bay Adventure Park

Cafe Rhubarbe

Calder Tennis Training

ornaments

ornaments

Baby covered hottie and three muslin wraps
4 Coffee mugs and fridge magnet

A Gasmate Cruiser Portable BBQ

Water bottles, coffee cups, Handle grips, spray oils for e-bikes, e-locks , gloves

Salewa Active 28L pack, first aid kit, drink bottle, sunblock and blanket

Family outdoor pack

Outdoor emergency pack

Safety kit includes

Foldaway bag pack plus other useful containers

Outdoor pack

20kg bag dog biscuits for adult working dog

20kg bag chook food

Wooden farm gate with hanging hinges

Wooden garden gate

1 x 20kg bag Nitrophoska Extra

1 x 20kg bag Nitrophoska Extra

2.5kg of Kitten food , 1 blanket , 2 toys and address tag

Chaps good quality medium

Voucher for $50 for Goods and Services EXPIRES 31/03/20
Aqua Taxi travel voucher EXPIRES 15/11/20

Voucher for log splitter hire EXPIRES 09/11/20

Voucher for log splitter hire EXPIRES 09/11/20

Voucher for log splitter hire EXPIRES 09/11/20

Voucher for log splitter hire EXPIRES 09/11/20

Voucher for 4 hour Chipper/Mulcher hire EXPIRES 09/11/20
Voucher for 4 hour Chipper/Mulcher hire EXPIRES 09/11/20
1 x 5cub m compost or soil mix delivered EXPIRES 4/10/20
2 x $20 vouchers, EXPIRES19/9/2020

Gift Voucher for 1 hr treatment EXPIRES November 2020
Voucher for activities EXPIRES 31/03/20

Voucher for two people to go on the Skywire Experience EXPIRES 13/4/2020

Voucher for goods at cafe EXPIRES 25/01/20

One term's tennis coaching

$60
$60
$20
$40
$330

$300

$170

$40
$40
$90

$200

$50
$150
$60
$60
$60
$60
$160
$160
$365
$40
$60
$160

$190

$25
$60
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Carters Tyre Service

Carters Tyre Service

Carters Tyre Service

Carters Tyre Service

Chocolate Velvet
Croisilles Oysters
Dress Up Box
Fresh Bake

Fresh Bake

Grape Escape
Hanmer Springs Pool Spa

Harley Street Medical

Healthy Food Guide

Healthy Food Guide

Hill Top Native Nursery
Hill Top Native Nursery
Hill Top Native Nursery
Hill Top Native Nursery
Interislander

Kimi Ora Resort

Kiwi Journeys

Kiwi Journeys

Kokoro Studio

Lonestar

Lyn Smith

Make A Knife

Make A Knife

M C Harvesters

Mega Slide, Tahuna

Mike Beever (piano tuner)
Mini Tankers Nelson

Mini Tankers Nelson

Mini Tankers Nelson
Moutere Inn

My Place Mel Douglas-Solly
My Place Mel Douglas-Solly

Nelson Fun Park

Nelson Fun Park

Voucher for One car or 4x4 wheel alignment EXPIRES September 2020

Voucher for One car or 4x4 wheel alignment EXPIRES September 2020

Voucher for One car or 4x4 wheel alignment EXPIRES September 2020

Voucher for One car or 4x4 wheel alignment EXPIRES September 2020

Voucher EXPIRES 12/09/20
Voucher

Voucher April 2020

Gift voucher EXPIRES 10/5/20

Voucher for Donut Heart for your next Event EXPIRES 9/12/19

2x $30 voucher EXPIRES 19/02/20
Mini Group Pass (2 Adults & up to 3 children) NO EXPIRY

Vasectomy

1 year subscription to Healthy Food Guide mag EXPIRES 31/12/19 now online!

1 year subscription to Healthy Food Guide mag EXPIRES 31/12/19 now online!

Vouchers $50

Vouchers $50

Vouchers $50

Vouchers $50

$500 Interisland Travel Voucher EXPIRES 1/08/20

2 x one day stay vouchers $30 each EXPIRES 20/9/20

2 x e-bike hire and 2 x return ferry tickets for the day EXPIRES 31/12/2020

2 x e-bike hire and 2 x return ferry tickets for the day EXPIRES 26/4/2021

Voucher for two yoga sessions EXPIRES MAY 2020
$50 Meal voucher EXPIRES 22/10/20

$100 Cake It Voucher

Make a Knife Gift Voucher

Make a Knife Gift Voucher

$200 voucher to be spent at the Loggers' Shop Brightwater
3x 3/4 hour ride

A Piano tuning

10 coffee and 10 pie vouchers (expires 29/02/20)

10 coffee and 10 pie vouchers (expires 29/02/20)

10 coffee and 10 pie vouchers (expires 29/02/20)
Voucher EXPIRES 1/3/20

Complete Colour and Restyle EXPIRES Nov 2020
Delux Facial only EXPIRES Nov 2020

Voucher for 3 x half hour hydroslide passes EXPIRES ON 31/01/20

Voucher for 3 x half hour hydroslide passes EXPIRES ON 31/01/20

$89

$89

$89

$89

$20
$50
$15
$10

$45

$60
$63
$410

$10

$10

$50
$50
$50
$50
$500
$60

$222

$500

$30
$50
$100
$180
$180
$200

$150
$50
$50
$50
$40
$200



K K K K K K <K <K <K <K <K <K <K <K <K <K <K <K <K <K <K <K kK<< K<

<

<

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

81

V 82

V 83

84

V 85

V 86

87

V 88
V 89

90
91

92

93

94

Noel Leeming

Oka Cottage

OPSM

Parent Donation
Programme Property Servi
Programme Property Servic
Renaissance Organic Hair
Renaissance Organic Hair
Renaissance Organic Hair
Shanty Town

Specsavers Richmond

Stihl Richmond

Sweet Bites

Tahuna Beach Holiday Park
Tahuna Beach Holiday Park
Tahuna Beach Holiday Park
Tahuna Beach Holiday Park
Tahuna Beach Holiday Park
Tall Poppy Real Estate

Te Mania Plains Wines

The Station House Motel
The Station House Motel
Town & Country Vet

Town & Country Vet

Town & Country Vet

Wakefield Auto Services
Wakefield Auto Services

Wakefield Dairy
Wakefield Fish and Chips
Wakefield Hotel

Wakefield Physio

Wakefield Quarry
Wakefield School

Wakefield School and
Community Pool

Wilderness Magazine
Wilderness Magazine
Young Swimmers

WOW Car Museum

Abel Tasman Sea Shuttle

Alpine Lodge, St Arnaud

Armageddon Paintball

mp3 Traveller and voucher

Voucher for weekend stay plus breakfast basket and bubbles
Voucher for an eye test EXPIRES Aug 20

1.9m3 Douglas fir - split and delivered

Mitre 10 Mega Voucher EXPIRES 2/8/24

Mitre 10 MegaVoucher EXPIRES 2/8/24

Gift voucher EXPIRES July 20

Gift voucher EXPIRES July 20

Gift voucher EXPIRES July 20

1 Family Pass EXPIRES 17/9/20

Voucher and cleaning materials EXPIRES October 20
$100 voucher EXPIRES 12/03/20

Vouchers for 4 icecreams

$150 Accommodation voucher EXPIRES 09/11/20
20 x Mini Golf games voucher

20 x Mini Golf games voucher

20 x Mini Golf games voucher

20 x Mini Golf games voucher

Half price house sale

$25 worth of Te Mania or Richmond Plains wines
Accommodation voucher, 2 nights for price of 1
Accommodation voucher, 2 nights for price of 1
Dog Wash K9000 voucher EXPIRES October 2020
Dog Wash K9000 voucher EXPIRES October 2020
Dog Wash K9000 voucher EXPIRES October 2020

Voucher for wheel alignment. Two model cars
Voucher for a vehicle service to the value of $250. Two model cars

$15 voucher
$25 voucher
Voucher for $50 EXPIRES 30th July 2020

Voucher for 2 successive physio sessions EXPIRES 31/12/2021

A truckload of gravel products

Principal for a day EXPIRY this term
For 19/20 season

Wilderness Magazine Subscription & September issue
Wilderness Magazine Subscription & September issue
5 Private One On One Swimming Lessons and Pair of Goggles

Admission for 2A & 2C to WOW museum EXPIRES 11/10/20

Voucher for two adults: A one day travel pass into the Abel Tasman N.P

Voucher for one night's accommodation for two people EXPIRES 05/09/2020

$50 voucher (Two players entry fees, gear and 50 paintballs EXPIRES 31/3/20

$40 & $50
$415
$55
$150
$50
$50
$100
$100
$100

$170
$100
$20
$150
$60
$60
$60
$60
$5,000
$25
$140
$140
$50
$50
$50
$95

$250

$15
$25
$50

$120

$300

Priceless
$105

$90
$90

$58

$184

$179

$50



V 95 State Cinemas Nelson Voucher for 2 to the State Cinema EXPIRES 28/02/20 $24



