		201	9 WAKEFIELD SCHOOL SILENT AUCTION LIST	
		Value	will be shown as blank if this information was not provided	
IE	<b>)</b> :	Donated By:	Description:	Value:
Α	1	Alice Robinsan	A framed kereru woodcut print	\$70
Α	2	Alice Robinson	A framed fantail woodcut print	\$70
Α	3	Amanda Ledger	A Framed Print of Wakefield picture produced for the 175th anniversary of school	\$250
Α	4	Ellis St Auto Repairs	Scooby-doo sign	\$20
Α	5	Grant Stirling Photography	Six Nelson/Nelson area prints (A3)	\$60
Α	6	Grant Stirling Photography	Six Nelson/Nelson area prints (A3)	\$60
Α	7	Julie Stewart	An Oil on Linen contemporary painting-a large moody landscape	\$1500
Α	8	Rose Shepard	acrylic on canvas local rural landscape on bike track	
Α	9	Royce McGlashen Pottery	A long Scroll Bowl	\$80
Α	10	Sheree Ching	Acrylic paintings for children "donated by Sheree Ching" x 2	\$70
Α	11	Sheree Ching	Acrylic paintings for children "donated by Sheree Ching" x 2	\$70
Α	12	Sheree Ching	Acrylic paintings for children "donated by Sheree Ching" x 2	\$70
В	1	Annies	Three packs Annies 100% Fruit Bar Pieces 750g	\$75
В	2	Annies	Three packs Annies 100% Fruit Bar Pieces 750g	\$75
В	3	Annies	Three packs Annies 100% Fruit Bar Pieces 750g	\$75
В	4	Appleby Farms	5 x 470ml tubs icecream	\$50
В	5	Bin Inn Richmond	Basket of assorted foods in recycling containers available from Bin Inn	\$100
В	6	Bunty Ladley	3 dozen eggs	\$18
В	7	Bunty Ladley	3 dozen eggs	\$18
В	8	Chia Sisters	Bottled by Sun fresh pressed juice, 4 flavours (3 bottles each flavour)	\$30
В	9	FOOD BOX Annies/Pics/Chia Sisters	Annies 100% Fruit Bar Pieces, Pics Peanut Butter, 300g Chia Seeds	\$65
В	10	FOOD BOX Annies/Pics/Chia Sisters	Annies 100% Fruit Bar Pieces, Pics Peanut Butter, 300g Chia Seeds	\$65
В	11	FOOD BOX Annies/Pics/Chia Sisters Mix	Annies 100% Fruit Bar Pieces, Pics Peanut Butter, 300g Chia Seeds	\$65
В	12	Mountain Valley Honey	Beech Honeydew, Manuka Honey and Native Bush Honey	\$27
В	13	Mountain Valley Honey	Autumn Gold, Manuka Honey and Clover Honey 250g of each	\$27
В	14	Mountain Valley Honey	Beech Honeydew, Manuka Honey and Native Bush Honey 250g of each	\$27
В	15	Mountain Valley Honey	Beech Honeydew, Manuka Honey and Native Bush Honey 250g of each	\$27
В	16	Mountain Valley Honey	Gift tray including three x 1kg Honey,	\$80
В	17	Mountain Valley Honey	Gift tray including 8 x 500g Honey,	\$80
В	18	Pics Peanut Butter	1kg tub Peanut Butter	\$20
В	19	Proper Crisps	Goodie bag full of crisps	\$50
В	20	Sealord Group Limited	24 x 95g Tuna Sensations, Sweet Thai Chilli flavour	\$30
В	21	Sealord Group Limited	24 x 95g Tuna Sensations Mayonnaise flavour	\$30

В	22	Sealord Group Limited	Salmon Sensations smoked flavour	\$30
В	23	Seifried Estate	6 bottles wine mixed	\$80
В	24	The Villa	a gift basket	\$80
В	25	Totara View Beer	12 assorted 1.25litre bottles of craft beers	\$150
В	26	Zeaberry	Blackcurrant powder 180G	\$35
В	27	Awatere River Wines	2 bottles one pinot gris and one pinot noir	\$40
F	1	Drummond & Etheridge	Model John Deere and charger, lights and sounds,1 mug, 2 caps	\$120
F	2	Gough Cat	Warm water resistant hooded jacket XL	\$200
F	3	Grace & Paige	Pack of Beeswax wraps	\$20
F	4	Hair Raisers	Voucher for Cut and Blow Wave	\$50
F	5	Handwarmers	1 pair of Adult Merino handwarmers	\$20
F	6	Handwarmers	1 pair of Child Merino handwarmers	\$15
F	7	Home-Lee	Voucher for \$100	\$100
F	8	Matthews	Nike Mens sunglasses	\$250
F	9	Matthews	Cavalli Ladies sunglasses	\$185
F	10	Matthews	Voucher and Bolle beach towel	\$150
F	11	Matthews	Voucher and Serengeti toiletry bag	\$150
F	12	Pack Gear Go	Red, orange striped matching beanie and scarf	
F	13	Pack Gear Go	Blue diamond matching beanie and scarf pack	
F	14	Paper Plus	Book "Scarfie Flats of Dunedin"	
F	15	Paper Plus	Book "MINDFOOD"	
F	16	Paper Plus	Book "The A to Z of WILDLIFE watching"	
F	17	Parent donation	One giant second hand teddy bear	
F	18	Rachel piano teacher	One Term of piano lessons for term 1 2020	\$175
F	19	Shoe Clinic	Promotional tee shirt	\$50
F	20	Shoe Clinic	Promotional tee shirt	\$50
F	21	Tom Watson - Music lessons	4 x 30min guitar lessons, term one 2020	\$100
F	22	Toyota	Car Shampoo, Premium liquid wax, cloth and sponge	\$20
F	23	Village Cycles	Wethepeople Addict BMX bike	\$980
Н	1	Advanced I'national Cleaning Services	5l of each of Spray & Wipe, Total Washroom, Laundry Liquid 5l, Floor Cleaner	\$80
Н	2	Eyebright	Garden statue	\$237
Н	3	First Aid Kit NZ qsisafety.com	First Aid Kit	\$25
Н	4	Guthrie Bowron	Roller, paint tray, drip sheet, masking tape, brush	\$60
Н	5	Julie Nevin	Environmentally good clothes Pegs 2 packets	\$30
Н	6	Key Industries	No Pests Ant Gift Pack: 225ml, No pests cap	\$69
Н	7	Key Industries	No Pests Wasp Gift Pack includes No Pests Wasp lure 1L, dome and cap	\$86
Н	8	Logger's Shop Brightwater	1 lawnmower	\$400
Н	9	Resene Richmond	Professional Paint Rolling Kit	\$30
Н	10	Sue Ketel	High Gloss Floating "Handy Shelf"	
Н	11	The Copier Company	Outdoor waterproof bluetooth speaker and suit holder	

Н	12	Wakefield Pharmacy	ornaments	\$60
Н	13	Wakefield Pharmacy	ornaments	\$60
Н	14	Wakefield Pharmacy	Baby covered hottie and three muslin wraps	\$20
Н	15	WOW & Classic Car	4 Coffee mugs and fridge magnet	\$40
HL	1	McPherson & Bashford	A Gasmate Cruiser Portable BBQ	\$330
HL	2	My Bike	Water bottles, coffee cups, Handle grips, spray oils for e-bikes, e-locks , gloves	\$300
	_	IIII EIKE	Tracer section, center cape, Flariate gripe, epitay energi es since, energi greve	Ψ000
HL	3	Pack Gear Go	Salewa Active 28L pack, first aid kit, drink bottle, sunblock and blanket	\$170
HL	4	Pack Gear Go	Family outdoor pack	
HL	5	Pack Gear Go	Outdoor emergency pack	
HL	6	Pack Gear Go	Safety kit includes	
HL	7	Pack Gear Go	Foldaway bag pack plus other useful containers	
HL	8	Pack Gear Go	Outdoor pack	
L	1	Farmlands	20kg bag dog biscuits for adult working dog	
L	2	Farmlands	20kg bag chook food	
L	3	Goldpine Industries	Wooden farm gate with hanging hinges	
L	4	Goldpine Industries	Wooden garden gate	
L	5	Ravensdown	1 x 20kg bag Nitrophoska Extra	\$40
L	6	Ravensdown	1 x 20kg bag Nitrophoska Extra	\$40
L	7	The Vet Centre	2.5kg of Kitten food , 1 blanket , 2 toys and address tag	\$90
L	8	Wood Contracting 2014	Chaps good quality medium	\$200
V	1	Southfuels spring grove	Voucher for \$50 for Goods and Services EXPIRES 31/03/20	\$50
V	2	Abel Tasman Aqua Taxi	Aqua Taxi travel voucher EXPIRES 15/11/20	\$150
٧	3	Alistair Dephoff	Voucher for log splitter hire EXPIRES 09/11/20	\$60
٧	4	Alistair Dephoff	Voucher for log splitter hire EXPIRES 09/11/20	\$60
٧	5	Alistair Dephoff	Voucher for log splitter hire EXPIRES 09/11/20	\$60
٧	6	Alistair Dephoff	Voucher for log splitter hire EXPIRES 09/11/20	\$60
٧	7	Alistair Dephoff	Voucher for 4 hour Chipper/Mulcher hire EXPIRES 09/11/20	\$160
٧	8	Alistair Dephoff	Voucher for 4 hour Chipper/Mulcher hire EXPIRES 09/11/20	\$160
V	9	Bay Landscapes	1 x 5cub m compost or soil mix delivered EXPIRES 4/10/20	\$365
٧	10	Bay Landscapes	2 x \$20 vouchers, EXPIRES19/9/2020	\$40
٧	11	Beyond Feet	Gift Voucher for 1 hr treatment EXPIRES November 2020	\$60
٧	12	Bridge Valley	Voucher for activities EXPIRES 31/03/20	\$160
V	13	Cable Bay Adventure Park	Voucher for two people to go on the Skywire Experience EXPIRES 13/4/2020	\$190
V	14	Cafe Rhubarbe	Voucher for goods at cafe EXPIRES 25/01/20	\$25
V	15	Calder Tennis Training	One term's tennis coaching	\$60

V	16	Carters Tyre Service	Voucher for One car or 4x4 wheel alignment EXPIRES September 2020	\$89
٧	17	Carters Tyre Service	Voucher for One car or 4x4 wheel alignment EXPIRES September 2020	\$89
V	18	Carters Tyre Service	Voucher for One car or 4x4 wheel alignment EXPIRES September 2020	\$89
V	19	Carters Tyre Service	Voucher for One car or 4x4 wheel alignment EXPIRES September 2020	\$89
V	20	Chocolate Velvet	Voucher EXPIRES 12/09/20	\$20
٧	21	Croisilles Oysters	Voucher	\$50
V	22	Dress Up Box	Voucher April 2020	\$15
V	23	Fresh Bake	Gift voucher EXPIRES 10/5/20	\$10
V	24	Fresh Bake	Voucher for Donut Heart for your next Event EXPIRES 9/12/19	\$45
V	25	Grape Escape	2x \$30 voucher EXPIRES 19/02/20	\$60
V	26	Hanmer Springs Pool Spa	Mini Group Pass (2 Adults & up to 3 children) NO EXPIRY	\$63
V	27	Harley Street Medical	Vasectomy	\$410
V	28	Healthy Food Guide	1 year subscription to Healthy Food Guide mag EXPIRES 31/12/19 now online!	\$10
V	29	Healthy Food Guide	1 year subscription to Healthy Food Guide mag EXPIRES 31/12/19 now online!	\$10
V	30	Hill Top Native Nursery	Vouchers \$50	\$50
V	31	Hill Top Native Nursery	Vouchers \$50	\$50
V	32	Hill Top Native Nursery	Vouchers \$50	\$50
V	33	Hill Top Native Nursery	Vouchers \$50	\$50
V	34	Interislander	\$500 Interisland Travel Voucher EXPIRES 1/08/20	\$500
V	35	Kimi Ora Resort	2 x one day stay vouchers \$30 each EXPIRES 20/9/20	\$60
V	36	Kiwi Journeys	2 x e-bike hire and 2 x return ferry tickets for the day EXPIRES 31/12/2020	\$222
V	37	Kiwi Journeys	2 x e-bike hire and 2 x return ferry tickets for the day EXPIRES 26/4/2021	\$500
V	38	Kokoro Studio	Voucher for two yoga sessions EXPIRES MAY 2020	\$30
V	39	Lonestar	\$50 Meal voucher EXPIRES 22/10/20	\$50
V	40	Lyn Smith	\$100 Cake It Voucher	\$100
V	41	Make A Knife	Make a Knife Gift Voucher	\$180
V	42	Make A Knife	Make a Knife Gift Voucher	\$180
V	43	M C Harvesters	\$200 voucher to be spent at the Loggers' Shop Brightwater	\$200
V	44	Mega Slide, Tahuna	3x 3/4 hour ride	
V	45	Mike Beever (piano tuner)	A Piano tuning	\$150
V	46	Mini Tankers Nelson	10 coffee and 10 pie vouchers (expires 29/02/20)	\$50
V	47	Mini Tankers Nelson	10 coffee and 10 pie vouchers (expires 29/02/20)	\$50
V	48	Mini Tankers Nelson	10 coffee and 10 pie vouchers (expires 29/02/20)	\$50
V	49	Moutere Inn	Voucher EXPIRES 1/3/20	\$40
V	50	My Place Mel Douglas-Solly	Complete Colour and Restyle EXPIRES Nov 2020	\$200
V	51	My Place Mel Douglas-Solly	Delux Facial only EXPIRES Nov 2020	
V	52	Nelson Fun Park	Voucher for 3 x half hour hydroslide passes EXPIRES ON 31/01/20	
V	53	Nelson Fun Park	Voucher for 3 x half hour hydroslide passes EXPIRES ON 31/01/20	

٧	54	Noel Leeming	mp3 Traveller and voucher	\$40 & \$50
٧	55	Oka Cottage	Voucher for weekend stay plus breakfast basket and bubbles	\$415
٧	56	OPSM	Voucher for an eye test EXPIRES Aug 20	\$55
٧	57	Parent Donation	1.9m3 Douglas fir - split and delivered	\$150
٧	58	Programme Property Servi	Mitre 10 Mega Voucher EXPIRES 2/8/24	\$50
٧	59	Programme Property Servic	Mitre 10 MegaVoucher EXPIRES 2/8/24	\$50
٧	60	Renaissance Organic Hair	Gift voucher EXPIRES July 20	\$100
٧	61	Renaissance Organic Hair	Gift voucher EXPIRES July 20	\$100
٧	62	Renaissance Organic Hair	Gift voucher EXPIRES July 20	\$100
٧	63	Shanty Town	1 Family Pass EXPIRES 17/9/20	
٧	64	Specsavers Richmond	Voucher and cleaning materials EXPIRES October 20	\$170
٧	65	Stihl Richmond	\$100 voucher EXPIRES 12/03/20	\$100
٧	66	Sweet Bites	Vouchers for 4 icecreams	\$20
٧	67	Tahuna Beach Holiday Park	\$150 Accommodation voucher EXPIRES 09/11/20	\$150
٧	68	Tahuna Beach Holiday Park	20 x Mini Golf games voucher	\$60
٧	69	Tahuna Beach Holiday Park	20 x Mini Golf games voucher	\$60
٧	70	Tahuna Beach Holiday Park	20 x Mini Golf games voucher	\$60
٧	71	Tahuna Beach Holiday Park	20 x Mini Golf games voucher	\$60
V	72	Tall Poppy Real Estate	Half price house sale	\$5,000
V	73	Te Mania Plains Wines	\$25 worth of Te Mania or Richmond Plains wines	\$25
V	74	The Station House Motel	Accommodation voucher, 2 nights for price of 1	\$140
٧	75	The Station House Motel	Accommodation voucher, 2 nights for price of 1	\$140
V	76	Town & Country Vet	Dog Wash K9000 voucher EXPIRES October 2020	\$50
٧	77	Town & Country Vet	Dog Wash K9000 voucher EXPIRES October 2020	\$50
٧	78	Town & Country Vet	Dog Wash K9000 voucher EXPIRES October 2020	\$50
V	79	Wakefield Auto Services	Voucher for wheel alignment. Two model cars	\$95
٧	80	Wakefield Auto Services	Voucher for a vehicle service to the value of \$250. Two model cars	\$250
٧	81	Wakefield Dairy	\$15 voucher	\$15
V	82	Wakefield Fish and Chips	\$25 voucher	\$25
٧	83	Wakefield Hotel	Voucher for \$50 EXPIRES 30th July 2020	\$50
٧	84	Wakefield Physio	Voucher for 2 successive physio sessions EXPIRES 31/12/2021	\$120
٧	85	Wakefield Quarry	A truckload of gravel products	\$300
٧	86	Wakefield School	Principal for a day EXPIRY this term	Priceless
٧	87	Wakefield School and Community Pool	For 19/20 season	\$105
V	88	Wilderness Magazine	Wilderness Magazine Subscription & September issue	\$90
٧	89	Wilderness Magazine	Wilderness Magazine Subscription & September issue	\$90
٧	90	Young Swimmers	5 Private One On One Swimming Lessons and Pair of Goggles	
٧	91	WOW Car Museum	Admission for 2A & 2C to WOW museum EXPIRES 11/10/20	\$58
٧	92	Abel Tasman Sea Shuttle	Voucher for two adults: A one day travel pass into the Abel Tasman N.P	\$184
٧	93	Alpine Lodge, St Arnaud	Voucher for one night's accommodation for two people EXPIRES 05/09/2020	\$179
٧	94	Armageddon Paintball	\$50 voucher (Two players entry fees, gear and 50 paintballs EXPIRES 31/3/20	\$50